

Mangalmay Institute of Engineering & Technology

AN INSTITUTION OF MANGALMAY FOUNDATION TRUST

Campus: 8, Knowledge Park-II, Greater Noida (U.P.) e-mail: info@mangalmay.org **Ph.:** 0120-2328400, 2328401 **Website:** www.mangalmay.org

Office Order

Sub:- Formation of SC / ST Cell

Regarding the above mentioned subject ,we have constituted SC/ST Cell at our Institute as per Guidelines of UGC & AICTE New Delhi. The Details of SC/ST Cell members are as follows-

S.No	Name	Designation	Position held in SC/ST Cell
1	Dr. Preeti Mishra	Director	
2	Mr. Amit Mourya	Faculty	Member- SC (Male)
3	Mr. Vikas Gautam	Assistant Librarian	Member - SC(Male)
4	Mrs. Deepti Singh	Faculty	Member (Female)
5	Mr. Dhananjay Singh	Faculty	Member (Male)

The SC/ST Cell will monitor and endeavor to resolve issues /grievances relating to SC/ST students at Institute Level.